
MELANIE BECNEL, DIRECTOR
JESSICA ROSADO, PRINCIPAL

Phone: 985-446-3011 Website: www.bcacharter.org

2024-2025

Bus BCA-1

BCA Chackbay Satellite Stops:

Please be advised this is the bus route for the 2024-25 school year. Parents are asked to have their
children at the satellite stops 10 minutes before the bus arrival and parents must be at the
stops to meet their children at least 10 minutes before arrival time. The bus will arrive on time at
school for children to eat breakfast. Please note that during inclement weather, the bus satellite stops
will remain the same. Changes will not be made unless otherwise noted. If you have any questions,
please feel free to call school at 985.446.3011 or email Whitney Landry, BCA’s Elementary
Administrative Assistant, at wlandry@bcacharter.org. Please be aware that these times are
estimated and may change if the need arises. You will be notified if any changes are made.

AM LOCATION

6:40 Leave BCA
6:50 Corner of Live Oak Dr. & Samantha Dr. (Ridgeland Subdivision)
7:55 *Hwy 20 @ Chackbay Church
7:00 Corner of Meadowview Ct. & Melody Ct. (Sugar Ridge West Subdivision)
7:10 Lake Howard Ave. (Pavilion)
7:14 221 Leighton Rd. (Little Angels Daycare)
7:15 149 Leighton Rd. (Little Arrows Learning Academy)
7:17 Richland Dr. & Leighton
7:20 Parish Rd. & Park Dr.
7:21 St. Genevieve Parking Lot along Parish Rd. (AM Only)
7:24 701 Hickory (M.D. Wright Academic Center)
7:30 Arrive at BCA

**A responsible adult shall visibly accompany all students ages 10 or younger at all
designated school bus stops in the morning and afternoons. Stops with asterisks next
to them require all scholars regardless of their age to have parental supervision.

Revised May 23, 2024



2024-2025

Bus BCA-1

Please be advised this is the bus route for the 2024-25 school year. Parents are asked to have their
children at the satellite stops 10 minutes before the bus arrival and parents must be at the
stops to meet their children at least 10 minutes before arrival time. The bus will arrive on time at
school for children to eat breakfast. Please note that during inclement weather, the bus satellite stops
will remain the same. Changes will not be made unless otherwise noted. If you have any questions,
please feel free to call school at 985.446.3011 or email Whitney Landry, BCA’s Elementary
Administrative Assistant, at wlandry@bcacharter.org. Please be aware that these times are
estimated and may change if the need arises. You will be notified if any changes are made.

PM LOCATION

3:05 Leave BCA
3:09 701 Hickory (M.D. Wright Academic Center)
3:10 Parish Rd. & Tiger Dr. (VFW)
3:12 *Parish Rd. & Park Dr.
3:15 Richland Dr. & Leighton
3:18 221 Leighton Rd. (Little Angels Daycare)
3:19 149 Leighton Rd. (Little Arrows Learning Academy)
3:25 Lake Howard Dr. (Pavilion)
3:33 Corner of Meadowview Ct. & Melody Ct. (Sugar Ridge West Subdivision)
3:35 Cascade Dr. & Apple Tree Dr.
3:40 *Hwy 20 @ Chackbay Church
3:45 Corner of Live Oak Dr. & Samantha Dr. (Ridgeland Subdivision)
4:00 Arrive at BCA

**A responsible adult shall visibly accompany all students ages 10 or younger at all
designated school bus stops in the morning and afternoons. Stops with asterisks next
to them require all scholars regardless of their age to have parental supervision.

Revised May 23, 2024


